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Rockford Luheran X-C Meet - k-4 Girls & Boys
September 14, 2015

Rockford Road Runners
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Overall Finish List - Girls

K-4

 O'all   Adj
 Place  Place Bib No Name                   Team                                    Time    Pace       

    1  (< 5)    327  M. Groharing          Byron                                    6:47.6  6:47/M        

    2      1    362  Ava Lassandro         Wildcats                                 7:17.1  7:17/M        

    3      2    357  Hanna Holmes          Wildcats                                 7:44.5  7:44/M        

    4      3    123  Nina Fiore            Belvidere Tornados                       7:48.5  7:48/M        

    5      4    359  Reese Kohnle          Wildcats                                 7:51.6  7:51/M        

    6  (< 5)    325  A. Groharing          Byron                                    7:55.7  7:55/M        

    7      5    145  Gabriella Sterenberg  Belvidere Tornados                       8:01.6  8:01/M        

    8      6    150  Brianna Teunissen     Belvidere Tornados                       8:02.5  8:02/M        

    9      7    129  Gabriella Herrera     Belvidere Tornados                       8:03.2  8:03/M        

   10      8    115  Geisell Casis         Belvidere Tornados                       8:03.7  8:03/M        

   11      9    141  Abigail Reza          Belvidere Tornados                       8:08.5  8:08/M        

   12     10    367  Ella Linnabary        Wildcats                                 8:13.0  8:13/M        

   13     11    125  Ava Frederick         Belvidere Tornados                       8:19.4  8:19/M        

   14     12    368  Addison Morey         Wildcats                                 8:36.3  8:36/M        

   15  (> 7)    118  Morgan Dean           Belvidere Tornados                       8:50.5  8:50/M        

   16     13    355  Ava Gallagher         Wildcats                                 9:04.2  9:04/M        

   17     14    352  Kayla Akre            Wildcats                                 9:10.4  9:10/M        

   18  (> 7)    356  Briley Harmsen        Wildcats                                 9:26.8  9:26/M        

   19  (> 7)    358  Gabby Kohnle          Wildcats                                 9:41.1  9:41/M        

   20  (> 7)    373  Nina Schroeder        Wildcats                                 9:43.4  9:43/M        

   21  (< 5)    227  Lauren Witte          Freeport Immanuel                        9:46.4  9:46/M        

   22  (> 7)    133  Kallan Hunter         Belvidere Tornados                       9:51.5  9:51/M        

   23  (> 7)    127  Brianna Guerra        Belvidere Tornados                       9:53.7  9:53/M        

   24  (> 7)    119  MacKenzie Dukee       Belvidere Tornados                      10:08.4 10:08/M        

   25  (> 7)    138  Ava Mithchell         Belvidere Tornados                      10:14.8 10:14/M        

   26  (> 7)    111  Emma Bird             Belvidere Tornados                      10:32.5 10:32/M        

   27  (> 7)    353  Maddie Fulbright      Wildcats                                10:36.6 10:36/M        

   28  (> 7)    114  Annabelle Bould       Belvidere Tornados                      10:38.7 10:38/M        

   29  (> 7)    354  Olivia Fulbright      Wildcats                                10:49.9 10:49/M        

   30  (< 5)    217  Clara Bartels         Freeport Immanuel                       10:50.5 10:50/M        

   31  (> 7)    376  Emma Woolery          Wildcats                                10:54.7 10:54/M        

   32  (> 7)    137  Edith Mendoza         Belvidere Tornados                      11:10.8 11:10/M        

   33  (> 7)    143  Audrey Rosenberger    Belvidere Tornados                      11:31.5 11:31/M        

   34  (> 7)    130  Ililly Houselog       Belvidere Tornados                      11:47.3 11:47/M        

   35  (> 7)    122  Jayme Easterbrooks    Belvidere Tornados                      12:22.0 12:22/M        

   36  (> 7)    369  Ella Redden           Wildcats                                13:08.1 13:08/M        

   37  (> 7)    128  Emma Guerra           Belvidere Tornados                      13:41.5 13:41/M        
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                                          Top  5             ------- Finishers -------
 Place  Team                              Places              1   2   3   4   5  6*  7*        

    1 Belvidere Tornados                     29               3   5   6   7   8   9  11         
        Top  5 Times: 39:59.8

    1 Wildcats                               29               1   2   4  10  12  13  14         
        Top  5 Times: 39:42.7

 Inc. Byron                                2 finishers                                          
        Top  5 Times: 

 Inc. Freeport Immanuel                    2 finishers                                          
        Top  5 Times: 

 Top

Detail Team Results - Girls

K-4

Belvidere Tornados    Finish Position -     1
  Team Score (places):  29  Team Score (times):      39:59.8   Average 
Time: 7:59.9
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    123  Nina Fiore                      3            3         7:48.5       7:48.5      0:00.0
    2    145  Gabriella Sterenberg            5            8         8:01.6      15:50.1      0:13.0
    3    150  Brianna Teunissen               6           14         8:02.5      23:52.7      0:13.9
    4    129  Gabriella Herrera               7           21         8:03.2      31:56.0      0:14.6
    5    115  Geisell Casis                   8           29         8:03.7      39:59.8      0:15.1
    6    141  Abigail Reza                    9           38         8:08.5      48:08.3      0:19.9
    7    125  Ava Frederick                  11           49         8:19.4      56:27.8      0:30.8
    8    118  Morgan Dean                 More Than  7            8:50.5    1:05:18.4      1:02.0
    9    133  Kallan Hunter               More Than  7            9:51.5    1:15:09.9      2:02.9
   10    127  Brianna Guerra              More Than  7            9:53.7    1:25:03.7      2:05.1
   11    119  MacKenzie Dukee             More Than  7           10:08.4    1:35:12.1      2:19.8
   12    138  Ava Mithchell               More Than  7           10:14.8    1:45:26.9      2:26.2
   13    111  Emma Bird                   More Than  7           10:32.5    1:55:59.4      2:43.9
   14    114  Annabelle Bould             More Than  7           10:38.7    2:06:38.1      2:50.1
   15    137  Edith Mendoza               More Than  7           11:10.8    2:17:49.0      3:22.2
   16    143  Audrey Rosenberger          More Than  7           11:31.5    2:29:20.5      3:42.9
   17    130  Ililly Houselog             More Than  7           11:47.3    2:41:07.9      3:58.7
   18    122  Jayme Easterbrooks          More Than  7           12:22.0    2:53:29.9      4:33.4
   19    128  Emma Guerra                 More Than  7           13:41.5    3:07:11.5      5:53.0

Wildcats    Finish Position -     1
  Team Score (places):  29  Team Score (times):      39:42.7   Average 
Time: 7:56.5
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    362  Ava Lassandro                   1            1         7:17.1       7:17.1      0:00.0
    2    357  Hanna Holmes                    2            3         7:44.5      15:01.6      0:27.4
    3    359  Reese Kohnle                    4            7         7:51.6      22:53.3      0:34.5
    4    367  Ella Linnabary                 10           17         8:13.0      31:06.3      0:55.9
    5    368  Addison Morey                  12           29         8:36.3      39:42.7      1:19.2
    6    355  Ava Gallagher                  13           42         9:04.2      48:46.9      1:47.1
    7    352  Kayla Akre                     14           56         9:10.4      57:57.4      1:53.3
    8    356  Briley Harmsen              More Than  7            9:26.8    1:07:24.2      2:09.7
    9    358  Gabby Kohnle                More Than  7            9:41.1    1:17:05.4      2:24.0
   10    373  Nina Schroeder              More Than  7            9:43.4    1:26:48.8      2:26.3
   11    353  Maddie Fulbright            More Than  7           10:36.6    1:37:25.5      3:19.5
   12    354  Olivia Fulbright            More Than  7           10:49.9    1:48:15.4      3:32.7
   13    376  Emma Woolery                More Than  7           10:54.7    1:59:10.2      3:37.6
   14    369  Ella Redden                 More Than  7           13:08.1    2:12:18.3      5:51.0

Byron    Finish Position - Inc.
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  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    327  M. Groharing                Less Than  5            6:47.6       6:47.6      0:00.0
    2    325  A. Groharing                Less Than  5            7:55.7      14:43.4      1:08.0

Freeport Immanuel    Finish Position - Inc.
  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    227  Lauren Witte                Less Than  5            9:46.4       9:46.4      0:00.0
    2    217  Clara Bartels               Less Than  5           10:50.5      20:36.9      1:04.0
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Rockford Lutheran X-C Meet - 5-6 Grade Girls
September 14, 2015

Rockford Road Runners
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Overall Finish List - Girls

5/6 Girls

 O'all   Adj
 Place  Place Bib No Name                   Team                                    Time    Pace       

    1      1    139  Alexia Pecora         Belvidere Tornados                      10:00.2  6:40/M        

    2      2    251  Miyah Brown           Winnebago                               10:11.0  6:47/M        

    3      3    253  Katherine Erb         Winnebago                               10:11.6  6:47/M        

    4      4    269  Renee Rittmeyer       Winnebago                               10:15.3  6:50/M        

    5      5    334  Rebekah Starwalt      Byron                                   10:19.5  6:53/M        

    6      6    121  Haylyn Easterbrooks   Belvidere Tornados                      10:47.3  7:11/M        

    7      7    333  Kate Schilling        Byron                                   10:47.5  7:11/M        

    8      8    262  Sophia Martino        Winnebago                               10:53.8  7:15/M        

    9      9    254  Erb Grace             Winnebago                               10:54.5  7:16/M        

   10     10    363  Ella Lassandro        Wildcats                                10:59.6  7:19/M        

   11     11    249  Annika Bielskis       Winnebago                               11:04.2  7:23/M        

   12     12    264  Catherine McCray      Winnebago                               11:06.7  7:24/M        

   13     13    364  Mia Lassandro         Wildcats                                11:38.7  7:45/M        

   14     14    144  Alexandria Sterenberg Belvidere Tornados                      11:40.6  7:47/M        

   15  (< 5)    225  Destiny Statdfield    Freeport Immanuel                       11:54.2  7:56/M        

   16     15    330  Ava Milburn           Byron                                   11:54.8  7:56/M        

   17     16    328  Megan Jackson         Byron                                   12:00.3  8:00/M        

   18     17    151  Abigail Varalli       Belvidere Tornados                      12:11.9  8:07/M        

   19     18    131  Sara Howe             Belvidere Tornados                      12:14.6  8:09/M        

   20     19    374  Sydney Turner         Wildcats                                12:16.3  8:11/M        

   21     20    360  Sydney Kohnle         Wildcats                                12:25.1  8:17/M        

   22     21     75  Kaleigh Siemsen       SMMS                                    12:27.4  8:18/M        

   23     22    135  Graciela Lebensorger  Belvidere Tornados                      12:33.0  8:22/M        

   24     23    323  Addison Ebersohl      Byron                                   12:46.9  8:31/M        

   25     24    361  Erica Kuhar           Wildcats                                12:52.4  8:35/M        

   26     25    377  Kaylee Woolery        Wildcats                                13:02.4  8:41/M        

   27  (> 7)    271  Sarah Seger           Winnebago                               13:03.3  8:42/M        

   28     26     55  Autumn Clark          SMMS                                    13:03.5  8:42/M        

   29     27    375  Claudia Wolfe         Wildcats                                13:14.2  8:49/M        

   30     28     72  Natalie Praneis       SMMS                                    13:31.1  9:01/M        

   31  (< 5)    219  Ella Dennison         Freeport Immanuel                       13:41.9  9:07/M        

   32     29     81  Audra Wishop          SMMS                                    13:53.4  9:15/M        

   33     30     71  Ava Porter            SMMS                                    14:00.0  9:20/M        

   34     31     66  Jolie Lukstein        SMMS                                    14:02.5  9:21/M        

   35     32    332  Maci Roschi           Byron                                   14:04.8  9:23/M        

   36     33    117  Kennedy Coryell       Belvidere Tornados                      14:23.8  9:35/M        

   37     34     54  Elizabeth Chambers    SMMS                                    14:40.7  9:47/M        

   38  (> 7)    142  Isabel Robles         Belvidere Tornados                      14:40.9  9:47/M        

   39  (< 5)    223  Abby Manus            Freeport Immanuel                       14:47.3  9:51/M        

   40  (> 7)    266  Hill Natalie          Winnebago                               15:00.8 10:00/M        

   41  (> 7)    365  Katherine Lien        Wildcats                                15:02.3 10:01/M        

   42  (> 7)     69  Sophia Moran          SMMS                                    15:07.1 10:05/M        

   43  (< 5)    320  Adalia Yeung          Lutheran                                15:07.7 10:05/M        

   44  (> 7)    126  Grace Grafton         Belvidere Tornados                      15:13.2 10:09/M        

   45  (> 7)     65  Amanda Lawrence       SMMS                                    15:38.3 10:25/M        

   46  (> 7)     79  Elly Wilson           SMMS                                    17:08.9 11:25/M        

   47  (> 7)     68  Mary Miller           SMMS                                    17:36.5 11:44/M        

   48  (> 7)     73  Emily Roberts         SMMS                                    17:57.6 11:58/M        
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   49  (> 7)    140  Brianna Powell        Belvidere Tornados                      22:48.3 15:12/M        
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Team Summary Report - Girls

5/6 Girls

                                          Top  5             ------- Finishers -------
 Place  Team                              Places              1   2   3   4   5  6*  7*        

    1 Winnebago                              26               2   3   4   8   9  11  12         
        Top  5 Times: 52:26.4

    2 Belvidere Tornados                     56               1   6  14  17  18  22  33         
        Top  5 Times: 56:54.7

    3 Byron                                  66               5   7  15  16  23  32             
        Top  5 Times: 57:49.2

    4 Wildcats                               86              10  13  19  20  24  25  27         
        Top  5 Times: 1:00:12.1

    5 SMMS                                  134              21  26  28  29  30  31  34         
        Top  5 Times: 1:06:55.5

 Inc. Freeport Immanuel                    3 finishers                                          
        Top  5 Times: 

 Inc. Lutheran                             1 finishers                                          
        Top  5 Times: 

 Top

Detail Team Results - Girls

5/6 Girls

Winnebago    Finish Position -     1
  Team Score (places):  26  Team Score (times):      52:26.4   Average 
Time: 10:29.2
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    251  Miyah Brown                     2            2        10:11.0      10:11.0      0:00.0
    2    253  Katherine Erb                   3            5        10:11.6      20:22.7      0:00.6
    3    269  Renee Rittmeyer                 4            9        10:15.3      30:38.1      0:04.2
    4    262  Sophia Martino                  8           17        10:53.8      41:31.9      0:42.7
    5    254  Erb Grace                       9           26        10:54.5      52:26.4      0:43.4
    6    249  Annika Bielskis                11           37        11:04.2    1:03:30.6      0:53.1
    7    264  Catherine McCray               12           49        11:06.7    1:14:37.4      0:55.6
    8    271  Sarah Seger                 More Than  7           13:03.3    1:27:40.7      2:52.2
    9    266  Hill Natalie                More Than  7           15:00.8    1:42:41.5      4:49.7

Belvidere Tornados    Finish Position -     2
  Team Score (places):  56  Team Score (times):      56:54.7   Average 
Time: 11:22.9
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    139  Alexia Pecora                   1            1        10:00.2      10:00.2      0:00.0
    2    121  Haylyn Easterbrooks             6            7        10:47.3      20:47.5      0:47.0
    3    144  Alexandria Sterenberg          14           21        11:40.6      32:28.1      1:40.3
    4    151  Abigail Varalli                17           38        12:11.9      44:40.1      2:11.7
    5    131  Sara Howe                      18           56        12:14.6      56:54.7      2:14.4
    6    135  Graciela Lebensorger           22           78        12:33.0    1:09:27.8      2:32.8
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    7    117  Kennedy Coryell                33          111        14:23.8    1:23:51.7      4:23.6
    8    142  Isabel Robles               More Than  7           14:40.9    1:38:32.7      4:40.7
    9    126  Grace Grafton               More Than  7           15:13.2    1:53:45.9      5:13.0
   10    140  Brianna Powell              More Than  7           22:48.3    2:16:34.2     12:48.0

Byron    Finish Position -     3
  Team Score (places):  66  Team Score (times):      57:49.2   Average 
Time: 11:33.8
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    334  Rebekah Starwalt                5            5        10:19.5      10:19.5      0:00.0
    2    333  Kate Schilling                  7           12        10:47.5      21:07.1      0:28.0
    3    330  Ava Milburn                    15           27        11:54.8      33:02.0      1:35.3
    4    328  Megan Jackson                  16           43        12:00.3      45:02.3      1:40.8
    5    323  Addison Ebersohl               23           66        12:46.9      57:49.2      2:27.3
    6    332  Maci Roschi                    32           98        14:04.8    1:11:54.1      3:45.3

Wildcats    Finish Position -     4
  Team Score (places):  86  Team Score (times):    1:00:12.1   Average 
Time: 12:02.4
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    363  Ella Lassandro                 10           10        10:59.6      10:59.6      0:00.0
    2    364  Mia Lassandro                  13           23        11:38.7      22:38.3      0:39.0
    3    374  Sydney Turner                  19           42        12:16.3      34:54.6      1:16.6
    4    360  Sydney Kohnle                  20           62        12:25.1      47:19.7      1:25.4
    5    361  Erica Kuhar                    24           86        12:52.4    1:00:12.1      1:52.7
    6    377  Kaylee Woolery                 25          111        13:02.4    1:13:14.5      2:02.7
    7    375  Claudia Wolfe                  27          138        13:14.2    1:26:28.7      2:14.5
    8    365  Katherine Lien              More Than  7           15:02.3    1:41:31.1      4:02.7

SMMS    Finish Position -     5
  Team Score (places): 134  Team Score (times):    1:06:55.5   Average 
Time: 13:23.1
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1     75  Kaleigh Siemsen                21           21        12:27.4      12:27.4      0:00.0
    2     55  Autumn Clark                   26           47        13:03.5      25:30.9      0:36.1
    3     72  Natalie Praneis                28           75        13:31.1      39:02.0      1:03.7
    4     81  Audra Wishop                   29          104        13:53.4      52:55.5      1:26.0
    5     71  Ava Porter                     30          134        14:00.0    1:06:55.5      1:32.6
    6     66  Jolie Lukstein                 31          165        14:02.5    1:20:58.1      1:35.1
    7     54  Elizabeth Chambers             34          199        14:40.7    1:35:38.8      2:13.3
    8     69  Sophia Moran                More Than  7           15:07.1    1:50:45.9      2:39.6
    9     65  Amanda Lawrence             More Than  7           15:38.3    2:06:24.2      3:10.9
   10     79  Elly Wilson                 More Than  7           17:08.9    2:23:33.2      4:41.5
   11     68  Mary Miller                 More Than  7           17:36.5    2:41:09.7      5:09.0
   12     73  Emily Roberts               More Than  7           17:57.6    2:59:07.3      5:30.2

Freeport Immanuel    Finish Position - Inc.
  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    225  Destiny Statdfield          Less Than  5           11:54.2      11:54.2      0:00.0
    2    219  Ella Dennison               Less Than  5           13:41.9      25:36.1      1:47.6
    3    223  Abby Manus                  Less Than  5           14:47.3      40:23.5      2:53.0

Lutheran    Finish Position - Inc.
  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    320  Adalia Yeung                Less Than  5           15:07.7      15:07.7      0:00.0
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Rockford Lutheran X-C Meet 7-8 Grade Girls
September 14, 2015

Rockford Road Runners
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Overall Finish List - Girls

7/8 Girls

 O'all   Adj
 Place  Place Bib No Name                   Team                                    Time    Pace       

    1      1     59  Lauren Johnston       SMMS                                     9:00.4  6:00/M        

    2      2    261  Natalia Martino       Winnebago                                9:17.3  6:11/M        

    3      3    331  Annie Pearson         Byron                                    9:59.0  6:39/M        

    4  (< 5)    124  Kaylee Ford           Belvidere Tornados                      10:34.7  7:03/M        

    5      4    326  Hailey Groharing      Byron                                   10:49.4  7:13/M        

    6      5    267  Averi Pavlak          Winnebago                               10:51.2  7:14/M        

    7      6    270  Flynne Sargent        Winnebago                               10:53.0  7:15/M        

    8  (< 5)    372  Jubilee Rukin         Wildcats                                10:53.2  7:15/M        

    9      7    258  Alison Lowtharp       Winnebago                               10:54.5  7:16/M        

   10      8    322  Olivia Ebens          Byron                                   11:01.6  7:21/M        

   11  (< 5)    316  Skylar Eckelbarger    Lutheran                                11:02.1  7:21/M        

   12      9    250  Arianna Binicewicz    Winnebago                               11:09.3  7:26/M        

   13  (< 5)    221  Lindsay Halter        Freeport Immanuel                       11:12.5  7:28/M        

   14     10    256  Aurora Insko          Winnebago                               11:15.1  7:30/M        

   15     11    273  Karley Theien         Winnebago                               11:18.0  7:32/M        

   16  (> 7)    260  Ella Maher            Winnebago                               11:24.3  7:36/M        

   17     12     56  Katlyn Connors        SMMS                                    11:38.8  7:45/M        

   18     13    329  Kaitlyn Kuehn         Byron                                   11:52.2  7:55/M        

   19     14    188  Tashi DeLeon          Roscoe                                  11:55.2  7:57/M        

   20     15     37  Megan Peterson        Roscoe                                  12:00.7  8:00/M        

   21  (< 5)    366  Mary Lien             Wildcats                                12:04.4  8:03/M        

   22     16    321  Kaylee Bell           Byron                                   12:20.1  8:13/M        

   23     17     67  Lauren McNulty        SMMS                                    12:34.4  8:23/M        

   24     18    324  Renee Gehrke          Byron                                   12:36.0  8:24/M        

   25     19     53  Leah Bacczulk         SMMS                                    12:38.4  8:25/M        

   26     20     77  Marlee Vlasnik        SMMS                                    12:47.7  8:31/M        

   27  (< 5)    134  Hailey Konopka        Belvidere Tornados                      12:48.1  8:32/M        

   28     21    187  Madison Bronnimann    Roscoe                                  12:53.8  8:35/M        

   29  (> 7)    272  Lauren Spain          Winnebago                               12:57.8  8:38/M        

   30  (< 5)    224  Abby Price            Freeport Immanuel                       13:00.8  8:40/M        

   31  (> 7)    252  Rachel Carbaugh       Winnebago                               13:04.4  8:43/M        

   32  (> 7)    274  Taylor Ward           Winnebago                               13:07.0  8:45/M        

   33     22     38  Hannah Pickard        Roscoe                                  13:16.3  8:51/M        

   34  (< 5)    226  Adeline Stone         Freeport Immanuel                       13:23.2  8:55/M        

   35     23     64  Miranda Kaminsky      SMMS                                    13:27.2  8:58/M        

   36  (> 7)    257  Alexis Lightfoot      Winnebago                               13:28.2  8:59/M        

   37  (< 5)    317  Haileyanna MacKenzie  Lutheran                                13:31.7  9:01/M        

   38  (< 5)    243  Mazie Mawyer          Keith                                   13:32.6  9:01/M        

   39     24    184  Jersie Stiff          SMMS                                    13:57.0  9:18/M        

   40  (> 7)     52  Zoe Altamore          SMMS                                    13:59.8  9:19/M        

   41     25    192  Anna Lindmark         Roscoe                                  14:07.1  9:25/M        

   42  (< 5)    371  Rose Richert          Wildcats                                14:16.8  9:31/M        

   43     26    336  Carissa Whitmore      Byron                                   14:23.9  9:35/M        

   44     27     35  Abbie Molitor         Roscoe                                  14:44.5  9:49/M        

   45     28    190  Madeline Hughes       Roscoe                                  14:45.0  9:50/M        

   46  (> 7)     58  Tegan Griswold        SMMS                                    14:53.8  9:55/M        

   47  (> 7)    191  Lexi Korinke          Roscoe                                  15:44.1 10:29/M        

   48  (> 7)    189  Chloe Fuchs           Roscoe                                  15:45.6 10:30/M        
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   49  (> 7)     70  Ryan Panganiban       SMMS                                    15:49.8 10:33/M        

   50  (> 7)     36  Bindi Patel           Roscoe                                  15:51.5 10:34/M        

   51  (> 7)     74  Rachel Roush          SMMS                                    16:03.9 10:42/M        

   52  (> 7)    335  Grace Whitmer         Byron                                   16:27.3 10:58/M        

   53  (< 5)    149  Niesha Swanson        Belvidere Tornados                      17:03.2 11:22/M        

   54  (> 7)    193  Emma Miller           Roscoe                                  18:11.0 12:07/M        

   55  (< 5)    315  Isabella Buelow       Lutheran                                18:26.2 12:17/M        

   56  (> 7)     76  Ashleigh Smith        SMMS                                    20:38.0 13:45/M        


 Top

Team Summary Report - Girls
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                                          Top  5             ------- Finishers -------
 Place  Team                              Places              1   2   3   4   5  6*  7*        

    1 Winnebago                              29               2   5   6   7   9  10  11         
        Top  5 Times: 53:05.4

    2 Byron                                  44               3   4   8  13  16  18  26         
        Top  5 Times: 56:02.5

    3 SMMS                                   69               1  12  17  19  20  23  24         
        Top  5 Times: 58:39.9

    4 Roscoe                                 97              14  15  21  22  25  27  28         
        Top  5 Times: 1:04:13.3

 Inc. Belvidere Tornados                   3 finishers                                          
        Top  5 Times: 

 Inc. Freeport Immanuel                    3 finishers                                          
        Top  5 Times: 

 Inc. Keith                                1 finishers                                          
        Top  5 Times: 

 Inc. Lutheran                             3 finishers                                          
        Top  5 Times: 

 Inc. Wildcats                             3 finishers                                          
        Top  5 Times: 

 Top

Detail Team Results - Girls

7/8 Girls

Winnebago    Finish Position -     1
  Team Score (places):  29  Team Score (times):      53:05.4   Average 
Time: 10:37.0
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    261  Natalia Martino                 2            2         9:17.3       9:17.3      0:00.0
    2    267  Averi Pavlak                    5            7        10:51.2      20:08.5      1:33.9
    3    270  Flynne Sargent                  6           13        10:53.0      31:01.5      1:35.7
    4    258  Alison Lowtharp                 7           20        10:54.5      41:56.1      1:37.2
    5    250  Arianna Binicewicz              9           29        11:09.3      53:05.4      1:52.0
    6    256  Aurora Insko                   10           39        11:15.1    1:04:20.5      1:57.8
    7    273  Karley Theien                  11           50        11:18.0    1:15:38.5      2:00.7
    8    260  Ella Maher                  More Than  7           11:24.3    1:27:02.9      2:07.0
    9    272  Lauren Spain                More Than  7           12:57.8    1:40:00.7      3:40.5
   10    252  Rachel Carbaugh             More Than  7           13:04.4    1:53:05.1      3:47.1
   11    274  Taylor Ward                 More Than  7           13:07.0    2:06:12.2      3:49.7
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   12    257  Alexis Lightfoot            More Than  7           13:28.2    2:19:40.4      4:10.9

Byron    Finish Position -     2
  Team Score (places):  44  Team Score (times):      56:02.5   Average 
Time: 11:12.5
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    331  Annie Pearson                   3            3         9:59.0       9:59.0      0:00.0
    2    326  Hailey Groharing                4            7        10:49.4      20:48.4      0:50.3
    3    322  Olivia Ebens                    8           15        11:01.6      31:50.1      1:02.6
    4    329  Kaitlyn Kuehn                  13           28        11:52.2      43:42.4      1:53.2
    5    321  Kaylee Bell                    16           44        12:20.1      56:02.5      2:21.0
    6    324  Renee Gehrke                   18           62        12:36.0    1:08:38.6      2:37.0
    7    336  Carissa Whitmore               26           88        14:23.9    1:23:02.6      4:24.9
    8    335  Grace Whitmer               More Than  7           16:27.3    1:39:29.9      6:28.2

SMMS    Finish Position -     3
  Team Score (places):  69  Team Score (times):      58:39.9   Average 
Time: 11:43.9
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1     59  Lauren Johnston                 1            1         9:00.4       9:00.4      0:00.0
    2     56  Katlyn Connors                 12           13        11:38.8      20:39.2      2:38.3
    3     67  Lauren McNulty                 17           30        12:34.4      33:13.6      3:33.9
    4     53  Leah Bacczulk                  19           49        12:38.4      45:52.1      3:38.0
    5     77  Marlee Vlasnik                 20           69        12:47.7      58:39.9      3:47.3
    6     64  Miranda Kaminsky               23           92        13:27.2    1:12:07.1      4:26.7
    7    184  Jersie Stiff                   24          116        13:57.0    1:26:04.2      4:56.6
    8     52  Zoe Altamore                More Than  7           13:59.8    1:40:04.1      4:59.3
    9     58  Tegan Griswold              More Than  7           14:53.8    1:54:57.9      5:53.4
   10     70  Ryan Panganiban             More Than  7           15:49.8    2:10:47.8      6:49.3
   11     74  Rachel Roush                More Than  7           16:03.9    2:26:51.7      7:03.4
   12     76  Ashleigh Smith              More Than  7           20:38.0    2:47:29.8     11:37.5

Roscoe    Finish Position -     4
  Team Score (places):  97  Team Score (times):    1:04:13.3   Average 
Time: 12:50.6
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    188  Tashi DeLeon                   14           14        11:55.2      11:55.2      0:00.0
    2     37  Megan Peterson                 15           29        12:00.7      23:55.9      0:05.5
    3    187  Madison Bronnimann             21           50        12:53.8      36:49.8      0:58.6
    4     38  Hannah Pickard                 22           72        13:16.3      50:06.1      1:21.0
    5    192  Anna Lindmark                  25           97        14:07.1    1:04:13.3      2:11.9
    6     35  Abbie Molitor                  27          124        14:44.5    1:18:57.8      2:49.3
    7    190  Madeline Hughes                28          152        14:45.0    1:33:42.9      2:49.8
    8    191  Lexi Korinke                More Than  7           15:44.1    1:49:27.0      3:48.9
    9    189  Chloe Fuchs                 More Than  7           15:45.6    2:05:12.7      3:50.4
   10     36  Bindi Patel                 More Than  7           15:51.5    2:21:04.3      3:56.3
   11    193  Emma Miller                 More Than  7           18:11.0    2:39:15.4      6:15.8

Belvidere Tornados    Finish Position - Inc.
  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    124  Kaylee Ford                 Less Than  5           10:34.7      10:34.7      0:00.0
    2    134  Hailey Konopka              Less Than  5           12:48.1      23:22.8      2:13.4
    3    149  Niesha Swanson              Less Than  5           17:03.2      40:26.0      6:28.5

Freeport Immanuel    Finish Position - Inc.
  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    221  Lindsay Halter              Less Than  5           11:12.5      11:12.5      0:00.0
    2    224  Abby Price                  Less Than  5           13:00.8      24:13.4      1:48.2
    3    226  Adeline Stone               Less Than  5           13:23.2      37:36.6      2:10.6
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Keith    Finish Position - Inc.
  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    243  Mazie Mawyer                Less Than  5           13:32.6      13:32.6      0:00.0

Lutheran    Finish Position - Inc.
  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    316  Skylar Eckelbarger          Less Than  5           11:02.1      11:02.1      0:00.0
    2    317  Haileyanna MacKenzie        Less Than  5           13:31.7      24:33.9      2:29.5
    3    315  Isabella Buelow             Less Than  5           18:26.2      43:00.1      7:24.0

Wildcats    Finish Position - Inc.
  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    372  Jubilee Rukin               Less Than  5           10:53.2      10:53.2      0:00.0
    2    366  Mary Lien                   Less Than  5           12:04.4      22:57.7      1:11.1
    3    371  Rose Richert                Less Than  5           14:16.8      37:14.6      3:23.5
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